User: B0O30

Dealer: Altorfer Machinery

3406 Engine, Industrial OEM, 2001

SN: 03ER06194

Service History

Service Date

10/29/2001

10/29/2001

10/29/2001

10/29/2001

10/29/2001

10/29/2001

10/29/2001

10/29/2001

11/12/2001

11/12/2001

11/12/2001

11/12/2001

09/03/2003

09/03/2003

09/03/2003

09/03/2003

03/12/2012
09/26/2012
11/06/2015

05/13/2016
05/06/2017

12/12/2017

Invoice Type
Service

Service

Service

Service

Service Credit

Service Credit

Service Credit

Service Credit

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service
Service
Service

Service
Service

Parts

Catalog #:
Current Hours (SMU): 4101
Sale Date: 02/27/2001 Delivery Date: Unknown
Hours Description Service Notes
5 TRAVEL
TO/FROM
MACHINE
5 START/START-UP START UP ENGINE AND CHECK FOR PROPER
ENGINE OPERATION.RUN THROUGH ENGINE WITH CUSTOMER
AND FILL OUT ENGINE | N SERVICE PAPERWORK.
5 TRAVEL
TO/FROM
MACHINE
5 START/START-UP START UP ENGINE AND CHECK FOR PROPER
ENGINE OPERATION.RUN THROUGH ENGINE WITH CUSTOMER
AND FILL OUT ENGINE | N SERVICE PAPERWORK.
5 TRAVEL
TO/FROM
MACHINE
5 START/START-UP START UP ENGINE AND CHECK FOR PROPER
ENGINE OPERATION.RUN THROUGH ENGINE WITH CUSTOMER
AND FILL OUT ENGINE | N SERVICE PAPERWORK.
50 TRAVEL
TO/FROM
MACHINE
50 START/START-UP START UP ENGINE AND CHECK FOR PROPER
ENGINE OPERATION.RUN THROUGH ENGINE WITH CUSTOMER
AND FILL OUT ENGINE | N SERVICE PAPERWORK.
5 TRAVEL
TO/FROM
MACHINE
5 START/START-UP START UP ENGINE AND CHECK FOR PROPER
ENGINE OPERATION.RUN THROUGH ENGINE WITH CUSTOMER
AND FILL OUT ENGINE | N SERVICE PAPERWORK.
5 TRAVEL
TO/FROM
MACHINE
5 START/START-UP START UP ENGINE AND CHECK FOR PROPER
ENGINE OPERATION.RUN THROUGH ENGINE WITH CUSTOMER
AND FILL OUT ENGINE | N SERVICE PAPERWORK.
0 TRAVEL
TO/FROM
MACHINE
0 REMOVE AND
INSTALL
CRANKSHAFT
REAR SEAL
0 TRAVEL
TO/FROM
MACHINE
0 REMOVE AND
INSTALL
CRANKSHAFT
REAR SEAL
1893
2148
3738 PERFORM PM-1 CUSTOMER COMPLAINT: SEG 01 PM1 | CHANGED
250 HOUR ENGINE OIL AND FILTER, SAMPLED ENGINE OIL,
CHANGED FUEL FILTERS, CHANGED COOLANT FILTER,
GREASED, INSPECTED, TOPPED OFF FLUIDS, AND
FILLED OUT PAPERWORK.
4101
4385 PERFORM PM-1 SEG 01 PM1 | CHANGED ENGINE OIL AND

250 HOUR FILTERS(10W-30), | SAMPLED ENGINE OIL, | CHANGED
FUEL FILTERS, | CHANGED THE COOLANT FILTER, |
CHANGED THE PRIMARY AND SECONDARY AIR
FILTER, | CHECKED ALL FLUID LEVELS, | TOPPED OFF
COOLANT, AND FILLED OUT PAPERWORK.



12/19/2017

04/25/2018
04/25/2018

Service

Parts
Parts

4746 PERFORM PM-1
250 HOUR

SEG 01 PM1 | CHANGED ENGINE OIL AND FILTER(10W-
30), | SAMPLED ENGINE OIL, | CHANGED FUEL
FILTERS, | CHANGED THE COOLANT FILTER, |

CHANGED THE PRIMARY AND SECONDARY AIR

FILTERS, | CHECKED ENGINE OIL LEVEL, | INSPECTED,

AND FILLED OUT PAPERWORK.



