User: B030 Dealer: Altorfer Machinery

Delivery Date: Unknown

3406 Engine, Industrial OEM, 2001 Current Hours (SMU): 4101

SN: 03ER06194 Sale Date: 02/27/2001

Service History

Service Date	Invoice Type	Hours	Description	Service Notes
10/29/2001	Service	5	TRAVEL TO/FROM	
		_	MACHINE	
10/29/2001	Service	5	START/START-UP ENGINE	START UP ENGINE AND CHECK FOR PROPER OPERATION.RUN THROUGH ENGINE WITH CUSTOMER AND FILL OUT ENGINE I N SERVICE PAPERWORK.
10/29/2001	Service	5	TRAVEL TO/FROM MACHINE	
10/29/2001	Service	5	START/START-UP ENGINE	START UP ENGINE AND CHECK FOR PROPER OPERATION.RUN THROUGH ENGINE WITH CUSTOMER AND FILL OUT ENGINE I N SERVICE PAPERWORK.
10/29/2001	Service Credit	5	TRAVEL TO/FROM MACHINE	
10/29/2001	Service Credit	5	START/START-UP ENGINE	START UP ENGINE AND CHECK FOR PROPER OPERATION.RUN THROUGH ENGINE WITH CUSTOMER AND FILL OUT ENGINE I N SERVICE PAPERWORK.
10/29/2001	Service Credit	50	TRAVEL TO/FROM MACHINE	
10/29/2001	Service Credit	50	START/START-UP ENGINE	START UP ENGINE AND CHECK FOR PROPER OPERATION.RUN THROUGH ENGINE WITH CUSTOMER AND FILL OUT ENGINE I N SERVICE PAPERWORK.
11/12/2001	Service	5	TRAVEL TO/FROM MACHINE	
11/12/2001	Service	5	START/START-UP ENGINE	START UP ENGINE AND CHECK FOR PROPER OPERATION.RUN THROUGH ENGINE WITH CUSTOMER AND FILL OUT ENGINE I N SERVICE PAPERWORK.
11/12/2001	Service	5	TRAVEL TO/FROM MACHINE	
11/12/2001	Service	5	START/START-UP ENGINE	START UP ENGINE AND CHECK FOR PROPER OPERATION.RUN THROUGH ENGINE WITH CUSTOMER AND FILL OUT ENGINE I N SERVICE PAPERWORK.
09/03/2003	Service	0	TRAVEL TO/FROM MACHINE	
09/03/2003	Service	0	REMOVE AND INSTALL CRANKSHAFT REAR SEAL	
09/03/2003	Service	0	TRAVEL TO/FROM MACHINE	
09/03/2003	Service	0	REMOVE AND INSTALL CRANKSHAFT REAR SEAL	
03/12/2012	Service	1893		
09/26/2012	Service	2148		
11/06/2015	Service	3738	PERFORM PM-1 250 HOUR	CUSTOMER COMPLAINT: SEG 01 PM1 I CHANGED ENGINE OIL AND FILTER, SAMPLED ENGINE OIL, CHANGED FUEL FILTERS, CHANGED COOLANT FILTER, GREASED, INSPECTED, TOPPED OFF FLUIDS, AND FILLED OUT PAPERWORK.
05/13/2016	Service	4101		
05/06/2017	Service	4385	PERFORM PM-1 250 HOUR	SEG 01 PM1 I CHANGED ENGINE OIL AND FILTERS(10W-30), I SAMPLED ENGINE OIL, I CHANGED FUEL FILTERS, I CHANGED THE COOLANT FILTER, I CHANGED THE PRIMARY AND SECONDARY AIR FILTER, I CHECKED ALL FLUID LEVELS, I TOPPED OFF COOLANT, AND FILLED OUT PAPERWORK.
12/12/2017	Parts	0		

12/19/2017	Service	4746	PERFORM PM-1 250 HOUR	SEG 01 PM1 I CHANGED ENGINE OIL AND FILTER(10W- 30), I SAMPLED ENGINE OIL, I CHANGED FUEL FILTERS, I CHANGED THE COOLANT FILTER, I CHANGED THE PRIMARY AND SECONDARY AIR FILTERS, I CHECKED ENGINE OIL LEVEL, I INSPECTED, AND FILLED OUT PAPERWORK.
04/25/2018	Parts	0		
04/25/2018	Parts	0		